
BROWN ZINC* BLUE ZINC* GREY ZINC*

CORTEN GREY PLATE*BLACK PLATE*

8 mm

SPESSORE /
THICKNESS

soft

SUPERFICI / 
FINISHES

120x60 cm 
60x60 cm

FORMATI / 
FORMATS

CODICI E 
FORMATI / 
CODES AND 
SIZES

Soft

BROWN ZINC

Soft

GREY ZINC

Soft

BLUE ZINC

Soft

CORTEN

Soft

GREY PLATE

Soft

120x60 cm 
48”x24”

P612500

P612501

P612499

P612613

P612578

P612577

60x60 cm 
24”x24”

P6500

P6501

P6499

P6613

P6578

P6577

BLACK PLATE

FLOOR : BROWN ZINC, SOFT
Rettificato monocalibro / 
Rectified single-calibre

6 mm

*BROWN ZINC
BLUE ZINC
GREY ZINC

BLACK PLATE
GREY PLATE

ARE AVAILABLE ON 
ULTRA GREAT SURFACES

300x150 | 150x150 | 150x75 | 75x75 | 75x37.5
FORMATI / FORMATS

300x100 | 150x100 | 100x100

SPESSORE /THICKNESS
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WALL : GREY ZINC, SOFT FLOOR : BLUE ZINC, SOFT

METAL

Metalli lavorati, con un tocco 
sapiente ed artigianale, 
textures attuali e decise 
che danno personalità 
alle più svariate soluzioni 
architettoniche, capaci di 
dialogare con il futuro e con 
la maestranza del passato.
Così si presenta Metal, la 
collezione di Ariostea; prodotta 
in 6 nuances, si presta ad 
essere il perfetto connubio 
tra la tecnologia high-tech 
del grès porcellanato ed il 
mondo dell’urban chic e del 
metropolitan style.

Metals processed with an 
artisanal touch and bold 
contemporary textures add 
personality to a wide range 
of architectural solutions, 
creating an open dialogue 
between the past and  
the future.
This is Metal, the Ariostea’s 
collection in 6 shades 
that creates the perfect 
combination of hi-tech 
porcelain stoneware, urban 
chic and metropolitan style. 


